
Class:Class 6 Subject: SST Topic:Maps

S.No Question Answer Options

1
From the Equator to the 
North Pole there are 
___________ latitudes.

20

45

90

180

20

45

90

180

2 The total number of 
longitudes are ___________ .

24

180

90

360

24

180

90

360
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3
There are ___________ 
degrees on the East of the 
Prime Meridian.

45

90

180

200

45

90

180

200

4

Fill in the blanks : A 
____________ is a small-scale 
three dimensional model of 
the earth.

Answer
____________

Answer
____________

5
When contour lines are far 
apart it indicates __________ 
slope.

Gentle

Flat

Gentle

Flat
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Correct Answer is
1. Correct Ans option is 90
2. Correct Ans option is 360
3. Correct Ans option is 180
4. Correct Answer is globe
5. Correct Ans option is Flat
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